DAY 1 CACTUS CUP RANKINGS

Division: ELITE MEN OPEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: ELITE MEN OPEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

1 15 Jared Becker 33 M Elite Men Open
2 7 Kyle Trudeau 27 M Elite Men Open
3 376 Bradyn Lange 21 M Elite Men Open
4 5 Ethan Villaneda 17 M Elite Men Open
5 9 Miles Juneau 30 M Elite Men Open
6 3 Tim Racette 33 M Elite Men Open
7 65 Ned Overend 65 M Elite Men Open
8 8 Christian Husband 23 M Elite Men Open

Division: ELITE WOMEN OPEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: ELITE WOMEN OPEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

1 1 Chloe Woodruff 33 F Elite Women Open
2 10 Cecilia Depue 20 F Elite Women Open
3 17 Christine Jeffrey 47 F Elite Women Open
4 21 Brayden James 16 F Elite Women Open
5 20 Daisy Ward 23 F Elite Women Open
6 178 Tamatha  Risner 46 F Elite Women Open

Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

1 332 Enrico DiMambro 15 M Jr Men 13 to 15
2 307 Gabe Harrelson 15 M Jr Men 13 to 15
3 225 Jesus Amaya 15 M Jr Men 13 to 15
4 188 Dane Bigelow 15 M Jr Men 13 to 15
5 224 Barrett Belanger 14 M Jr Men 13 to 15
6 247 Grayson Skinner 14 M Jr Men 13 to 15
7 113 Patrick Miller 15 M Jr Men 13 to 15

Results by Mangled Momentum

Total Time

00:20:13.609
00:20:18.764
00:20:29.731
00:21:59.853
00:22:11.118
00:22:14.187
00:23:00.756
00:24:31.942

Total Time

00:23:02.418
00:26:29.503
00:27:14.470
00:28:21.268
00:28:45.573
00:29:30.307

Total Time

00:22:34.759
00:22:40.042
00:23:28.333
00:23:56.688
00:24:20.676
00:24:50.331
00:29:27.980

Stage 1 Time
00:20:13.609
00:20:18.764
00:20:29.731
00:21:59.853
00:22:11.118
00:22:14.187
00:23:00.756
00:24:31.942

Stage 1 Time
00:23:02.418
00:26:29.503
00:27:14.470
00:28:21.268
00:28:45.573
00:29:30.307

Stage 1 Time
00:22:34.759
00:22:40.042
00:23:28.333
00:23:56.688
00:24:20.676
00:24:50.331
00:29:27.980
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Division: JR MEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR MEN 16 TO 18 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

Rank
1
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0

187
106
218
201
290
252
366
253
342
250

Nathan Bigelow 17
Jacob Baxley 18
Nico Stallone 16
Bryce Adams 17
Wyatt Horner 17
Thomas Fabian 16
Miles Mokelke 16
Jimmy McClelland 16
Connor Schutza 16
Sam Westwood 17

Division: MEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.
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Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18

Division: MEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

Rank
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Bib Number
96

123

25

301

54

314

308

202

Zachary Petruska 27
Kyle Gandy 28
Vincent Kennedy 22
Michael Potter 29
Stephen Pokorski 28
Greg Janousek 23
Trace George 22
TREVER TALBOT 29

Division: MEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.
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Men 19 to 29
Men 19 to 29
Men 19 to 29
Men 19 to 29
Men 19 to 29
Men 19 to 29
Men 19 to 29
Men 19 to 29

Division: MEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

Bib Number
211
206
299
156
186
172

Cam Taylor 37
bryan vahjen 34
Gonzalo Barroilhet 34
John Cox 38
Doug Hashier 34
Joseph Zeppa 36

Results by Mangled Momentum
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Men 30 to 39
Men 30 to 39
Men 30 to 39
Men 30 to 39
Men 30 to 39
Men 30 to 39

Total Time

00:22:38.326
00:22:46.556
00:22:58.565
00:22:59.932
00:23:22.411
00:23:45.153
00:23:49.752
00:24:47.988
00:25:38.429
00:25:42.919

Total Time

00:21:23.409
00:22:06.742
00:23:34.337
00:24:37.106
00:25:15.633
00:25:43.972
00:26:37.334
00:28:13.433

Total Time

00:22:19.256
00:23:14.254
00:24:41.684
00:28:02.869
00:28:05.467
00:38:51.567

Stage 1 Time
00:22:38.326
00:22:46.556
00:22:58.565
00:22:59.932
00:23:22.411
00:23:45.153
00:23:49.752
00:24:47.988
00:25:38.429
00:25:42.919

Stage 1 Time
00:21:23.409
00:22:06.742
00:23:34.337
00:24:37.106
00:25:15.633
00:25:43.972
00:26:37.334
00:28:13.433

Stage 1 Time
00:22:19.256
00:23:14.254
00:24:41.684
00:28:02.869
00:28:05.467
00:38:51.567
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Division: MEN 40 TO 49 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 40 TO 49 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

Rank
1
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205
238
243
100
50

204
334
193
82

John
Scott
matt
Jason
Mario
Chris
Matthew
Patrick
Jeremy

Salskov
Conover
smith
Downing
Rozaci
Ringler
Bristow
Anderson
Johnson

Division: MEN 50 TO 59 - Top Points Finishers.

44
47
44
42
46
44
41
48
46
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Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49

Division: MEN 50 TO 59 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

Rank
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Bib Number
213
124
375
223
267
273
328
119
74
325
200
177
356

Jimmie
Sean
Dean
Doug
Chris
todd
Brian
Andy
Scott
John
Jeff
Tim
Anson

Alexander
Hahn
Shreiner
Bonney
Hill
brown
Grivet
Byrnes
Paulsel
Ritter
Huntley
Kibler
Wallace

Division: MEN 60 TO 69 - Top Points Finishers.

54
52
54
51
50
58
51
51
56
55
50
54
50

=TI L

Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59

Division: MEN 60 TO 69 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
Bowmaster 61

Rank
1

53

Tom

Results by Mangled Momentum

M

Men 60 to 69

Total Time

00:22:24.717
00:23:04.043
00:23:14.056
00:25:44.645
00:26:30.433
00:26:33.280
00:27:04.166
00:28:28.340
00:30:41.322

Total Time

00:22:55.887
00:22:57.299
00:22:57.667
00:23:48.356
00:23:54.489
00:24:10.920
00:24:59.597
00:25:22.556
00:26:18.744
00:26:56.117
00:28:50.471
00:29:05.019
00:30:27.827

Total Time
00:24:56.638

Stage 1 Time
00:22:24.717
00:23:04.043
00:23:14.056
00:25:44.645
00:26:30.433
00:26:33.280
00:27:04.166
00:28:28.340
00:30:41.322

Stage 1 Time
00:22:55.887
00:22:57.299
00:22:57.667
00:23:48.356
00:23:54.489
00:24:10.920
00:24:59.597
00:25:22.556
00:26:18.744
00:26:56.117
00:28:50.471
00:29:05.019
00:30:27.827

Stage 1 Time
00:24:56.638
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Division:

Division:

Division:

Division:

Rank
1
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Division:

Division:

Division:

Division:

Division:

Division:

Rank
1
2

Division:

Division:

Rank
1
2

Division:

MEN 70+ - Top Points Finishers.
MEN 70+ - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - Top Points Finishers.

SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

93 Ryan Mortensen 42 M Single Speed Open Men
196 James Bruce 50 M Single Speed Open Men
98 Jeffrey Shaffer 41 M Single Speed Open Men
274 Jonathon  Bird 43 M Single Speed Open Men
232 Shaun Pettigrew 37 M Single Speed Open Men

SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - Top Points Finishers.
SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.
JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.
JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
219 Alissa Dent 16 F Jr Women 16 to 18
27 Hailey Schwartz 16 F Jr Women 16 to 18
WOMEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.
WOMEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
120 Bethany Hancock 28 F Women 19 to 29
121 Maclayne  Hahn 24 F Women 19 to 29

WOMEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.

Results by Mangled Momentum

Total Time

00:24:31.812
00:25:08.020
00:25:12.928
00:28:37.589
00:28:55.666

Total Time
00:28:13.215
00:32:46.738

Total Time
00:26:17.955
00:26:45.556

Stage 1 Time
00:24:31.812
00:25:08.020
00:25:12.928
00:28:37.589
00:28:55.666

Stage 1 Time
00:28:13.215
00:32:46.738

Stage 1 Time
00:26:17.955
00:26:45.556
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Division:

Rank
1
2

Division:

Division:

Rank
1

Division:

Division:

Rank
1
2

Division:

Division:

Rank
1
2

Division
Count
1
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WOMEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
122 Elizabeth ~ Jobe 34 F Women 30 to 39
212 Kara Woolgar 37 F Women 30 to 39

WOMEN 40 TO 49 - Top Points Finishers.
WOMEN 40 TO 49 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
41 Julie Lyon 48 F Women 40 to 49
WOMEN 50 TO 59 - Top Points Finishers.
WOMEN 50 TO 59 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
294 Michelle Thiry 53 F Women 50 to 59
198 Tina Wagner 53 F Women 50 to 59
WOMEN 60+ - Top Points Finishers.

WOMEN 60+ - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

248
237

Beverly
Cindi

Enslow
Toepel

63
69

. - All Athletes who are DNF or without a Time.

Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender

F
F

Women 60+
Women 60+

Division

2 Cody Kaiser 28 M DNF-Elite Men Open

6 Katja Freeburn 21 F DNF-Elite Women Open
11 Christopher Carter 35 M DNF-Elite Men Open

12 Alex Campbell 20 ™ DNF-Elite Men Open

13 Scott Funston 20 M DNF-Elite Men Open

14 Dan Blurton 40 M DNF-Elite Men Open

16 David Welsh 37 M DNF-Men 30 to 39

18 Vincent Davis 48 M DNF-Elite Men Open

19 Brianna Boney 27 F DNF-Elite Women Open

Results by Mangled Momentum

Total Time
00:28:37.090
00:32:01.058

Total Time
00:27:44.786

Total Time
00:30:30.691
00:33:06.716

Total Time
00:29:46.748
00:31:55.035

Stage 1 Time
00:28:37.090
00:32:01.058

Stage 1 Time
00:27:44.786

Stage 1 Time
00:30:30.691
00:33:06.716

Stage 1 Time
00:29:46.748
00:31:55.035

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank



10 22 Ellen Campbell 23 F DNF-Elite Women Open
11 23 Alisha Welsh 37 F DNF-Elite Women Open
12 24 Blake Wray 17 M DNF-Elite Men Open

13 28 Aidan Schwartz 18 M DNF-Jr Men 16 to 18

14 43 Bryan Rains 49 M DNF-Men 40 to 49

15 44 hannah lyman 15 F DNF-Jr Women 13 to 15
16 46 Robert Smith 63 M DNF-Men 60 to 69

17 83 Chad Jarrett 49 M DNF-Men 40 to 49

18 102 Jack Thorell 17 M DNF-Jr Men 16 to 18

19 103 William Farmer 22 M DNF-Men 19 to 29

20 108 Paul Connolly 36 M DNF-Men 30 to 39

21 125 Tony Rice 39 M DNF-Men 30 to 39

22 150 Brent Kulseth 40 M DNF-Single Speed Open Men
23 151 Chase Kulseth 14 M DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15

24 159 David Thomas 17 M DNF-Jr Men 16 to 18

25 209 William Pepper 62 M DNF-Men 60 to 69

26 255 Eric Andrews 41 M DNF-Men 40 to 49

27 277 Brighton Johnson 15 M DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15

28 318 Kevin Duwe 51 M DNF-Men 50 to 59

29 319 Robert Naughton 51 M DNF-Men 50 to 59

30 367 Aaron Classen 29 M DNF-Men 19 to 29

31 374 Steve Hughes 72 M DNF-Men 70+

Results by Mangled Momentum



