DAY 1 CACTUS CUP RANKINGS

Division: ELITE MEN OPEN - Top Points Finishers.

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	15	Jared	Becker	33	M	Elite Men Open	00:20:13.609	00:20:13.609	1
2	7	Kyle	Trudeau	27	M	Elite Men Open	00:20:18.764	00:20:18.764	2
3	376	Bradyn	Lange	21	M	Elite Men Open	00:20:29.731	00:20:29.731	3
4	5	Ethan	Villaneda	17	M	Elite Men Open	00:21:59.853	00:21:59.853	4

Elite Men Open 5 9 Miles Juneau 30 M 00:22:11.118 00:22:11.118 5 Elite Men Open 6 3 Tim Racette 33 M 00:22:14.187 00:22:14.187 6 7 65 Ned Overend 65 M Elite Men Open 00:23:00.756 00:23:00.756 7 Elite Men Open 00:24:31.942 00:24:31.942 8 8 Christian Husband 23 M

Division: ELITE WOMEN OPEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: ELITE WOMEN OPEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: ELITE MEN OPEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	1	Chloe	Woodruff	33	F	Elite Women Open	00:23:02.418	00:23:02.418	1
2	10	Cecilia	Depue	20	F	Elite Women Open	00:26:29.503	00:26:29.503	2
3	17	Christine	Jeffrey	47	F	Elite Women Open	00:27:14.470	00:27:14.470	3
4	21	Brayden	James	16	F	Elite Women Open	00:28:21.268	00:28:21.268	4
5	20	Daisy	Ward	23	F	Elite Women Open	00:28:45.573	00:28:45.573	5
6	178	Tamatha	Risner	46	F	Elite Women Open	00:29:30.307	00:29:30.307	6

Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	332	Enrico	DiMambro	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:22:34.759	00:22:34.759	1
2	307	Gabe	Harrelson	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:22:40.042	00:22:40.042	2
3	225	Jesus	Amaya	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:23:28.333	00:23:28.333	3
4	188	Dane	Bigelow	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:23:56.688	00:23:56.688	4
5	224	Barrett	Belanger	14	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:24:20.676	00:24:20.676	5
6	247	Grayson	Skinner	14	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:24:50.331	00:24:50.331	6
7	113	Patrick	Miller	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:29:27.980	00:29:27.980	7

Division: JR MEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.

Division:	JR MEN 16 TO	0 18 - All Finishers	s after the Tor	Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	187	Nathan	Bigelow	17	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:22:38.326	00:22:38.326	1
2	106	Jacob	Baxley	18	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:22:46.556	00:22:46.556	2
3	218	Nico	Stallone	16	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:22:58.565	00:22:58.565	3
4	201	Bryce	Adams	17	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:22:59.932	00:22:59.932	4
5	290	Wyatt	Horner	17	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:23:22.411	00:23:22.411	5
6	252	Thomas	Fabian	16	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:23:45.153	00:23:45.153	6
7	366	Miles	Mokelke	16	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:23:49.752	00:23:49.752	7
8	253	Jimmy	McClelland	16	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:24:47.988	00:24:47.988	8
9	342	Connor	Schutza	16	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:25:38.429	00:25:38.429	9
10	250	Sam	Westwood	17	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:25:42.919	00:25:42.919	10

Division: MEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	96	Zachary	Petruska	27	M	Men 19 to 29	00:21:23.409	00:21:23.409	1
2	123	Kyle	Gandy	28	M	Men 19 to 29	00:22:06.742	00:22:06.742	2
3	25	Vincent	Kennedy	22	M	Men 19 to 29	00:23:34.337	00:23:34.337	3
4	301	Michael	Potter	29	M	Men 19 to 29	00:24:37.106	00:24:37.106	4
5	54	Stephen	Pokorski	28	M	Men 19 to 29	00:25:15.633	00:25:15.633	5
6	314	Greg	Janousek	23	M	Men 19 to 29	00:25:43.972	00:25:43.972	6
7	308	Trace	George	22	M	Men 19 to 29	00:26:37.334	00:26:37.334	7
8	202	TREVER	TALBOT	29	M	Men 19 to 29	00:28:13.433	00:28:13.433	8

Division: MEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	211	Cam	Taylor	37	M	Men 30 to 39	00:22:19.256	00:22:19.256	1
2	206	bryan	vahjen	34	M	Men 30 to 39	00:23:14.254	00:23:14.254	2
3	299	Gonzalo	Barroilhet	34	M	Men 30 to 39	00:24:41.684	00:24:41.684	3
4	156	John	Cox	38	M	Men 30 to 39	00:28:02.869	00:28:02.869	4
5	186	Doug	Hashier	34	M	Men 30 to 39	00:28:05.467	00:28:05.467	5
6	172	Joseph	Zeppa	36	M	Men 30 to 39	00:38:51.567	00:38:51.567	6

Division: MEN 40 TO 49 - Top Points Finishers.

Division:	MEN	40 TO 49 -	. All Finishers	after the	Top Points Winners	
DIVISION.	101111	40 IO 40 -		anci inc		,

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	205	John	Salskov	44	M	Men 40 to 49	00:22:24.717	00:22:24.717	1
2	238	Scott	Conover	47	M	Men 40 to 49	00:23:04.043	00:23:04.043	2
3	243	matt	smith	44	M	Men 40 to 49	00:23:14.056	00:23:14.056	3
4	100	Jason	Downing	42	M	Men 40 to 49	00:25:44.645	00:25:44.645	4
5	50	Mario	Rozaci	46	M	Men 40 to 49	00:26:30.433	00:26:30.433	5
6	204	Chris	Ringler	44	M	Men 40 to 49	00:26:33.280	00:26:33.280	6
7	334	Matthew	Bristow	41	M	Men 40 to 49	00:27:04.166	00:27:04.166	7
8	193	Patrick	Anderson	48	M	Men 40 to 49	00:28:28.340	00:28:28.340	8
9	82	Jeremy	Johnson	46	M	Men 40 to 49	00:30:41.322	00:30:41.322	9

Division: MEN 50 TO 59 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 50 TO 59 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	213	Jimmie	Alexander	54	M	Men 50 to 59	00:22:55.887	00:22:55.887	1
2	124	Sean	Hahn	52	M	Men 50 to 59	00:22:57.299	00:22:57.299	2
3	375	Dean	Shreiner	54	M	Men 50 to 59	00:22:57.667	00:22:57.667	3
4	223	Doug	Bonney	51	M	Men 50 to 59	00:23:48.356	00:23:48.356	4
5	267	Chris	Hill	50	M	Men 50 to 59	00:23:54.489	00:23:54.489	5
6	273	todd	brown	58	M	Men 50 to 59	00:24:10.920	00:24:10.920	6
7	328	Brian	Grivet	51	M	Men 50 to 59	00:24:59.597	00:24:59.597	7
8	119	Andy	Byrnes	51	M	Men 50 to 59	00:25:22.556	00:25:22.556	8
9	74	Scott	Paulsel	56	M	Men 50 to 59	00:26:18.744	00:26:18.744	9
10	325	John	Ritter	55	M	Men 50 to 59	00:26:56.117	00:26:56.117	10
11	200	Jeff	Huntley	50	M	Men 50 to 59	00:28:50.471	00:28:50.471	11
12	177	Tim	Kibler	54	M	Men 50 to 59	00:29:05.019	00:29:05.019	12
13	356	Anson	Wallace	50	M	Men 50 to 59	00:30:27.827	00:30:27.827	13

Division: MEN 60 TO 69 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 60 TO 69 -	All Finishers after the	Ton Pointe Winners
DIVISION, IVICINIOU I O 09 -	All Fillishers after the	TOD POILIS WILLIES

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	53	Tom	Bowmaster	61	M	Men 60 to 69	00:24:56.638	00:24:56.638	1

Division: MEN 70+ - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 70+ - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	93	Ryan	Mortensen	42	M	Single Speed Open Men	00:24:31.812	00:24:31.812	1
2	196	James	Bruce	50	M	Single Speed Open Men	00:25:08.020	00:25:08.020	2
3	98	Jeffrey	Shaffer	41	M	Single Speed Open Men	00:25:12.928	00:25:12.928	3
4	274	Jonathon	Bird	43	M	Single Speed Open Men	00:28:37.589	00:28:37.589	4
5	232	Shaun	Pettigrew	37	M	Single Speed Open Men	00:28:55.666	00:28:55.666	5

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	219	Alissa	Dent	16	F	Jr Women 16 to 18	00:28:13.215	00:28:13.215	1
2	27	Hailey	Schwartz	16	F	Jr Women 16 to 18	00:32:46.738	00:32:46.738	2

Division: WOMEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: WOMEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	120	Bethany	Hancock	28	F	Women 19 to 29	00:26:17.955	00:26:17.955	1
2	121	Maclayne	Hahn	24	F	Women 19 to 29	00:26:45.556	00:26:45.556	2

Division: WOMEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: WOMEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners										
Rank		First Name		_			Total Time	Stage 1 Time		
1	122	Elizabeth	Jobe		F	Women 30 to 39		00:28:37.090		
2	212	Kara	Woolgar	37	F	Women 30 to 39	00:32:01.058	00:32:01.058	2	
Division: V	OMEN 40 TO	49 - Top Poir	nts Finishers.							
Division: V	OMEN 40 TO	49 - All Finish	ners after the	Тор I	Points W	inners				
Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank	
1	41	Julie	Lyon	48	F	Women 40 to 49	00:27:44.786	00:27:44.786	1	
Division: V	OMEN 50 TO	59 - Top Poir	nts Finishers.							
Division: V	OMEN 50 TO	59 - All Finish	ners after the	Top I	Points Wi	inners				
Rank		First Name		-			Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank	
1	294	Michelle	Thiry		F	Women 50 to 59	00:30:30.691	00:30:30.691	1	
2	198	Tina	Wagner	53	F	Women 50 to 59	00:33:06.716	00:33:06.716	2	
Division: V	/OMEN 60+ - 1	Гор Points Fir	nishers.							
Division: V	/OMEN 60+ - <i>A</i>	All Finishers a	fter the Top F	oints	Winners	;				
Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank	
1	248	Beverly	Enslow		F	Women 60+		00:29:46.748		
2	237	Cindi	Toepel	69	F	Women 60+	00:31:55.035	00:31:55.035	2	
	All Athletes wh					5				
Count		First Name		_						
1	2	Cody	Kaiser	28	M	DNF-Elite Men Open				
2	6	Katja	Freeburn	21	F	DNF-Elite Women Open				
3	11	Christopher		35	M	DNF-Elite Men Open				
4	12	Alex	Campbell	20	M	DNF-Elite Men Open				
5	13 14	Scott	Funston	20	M	DNF-Elite Men Open				
6 7	16	Dan David	Blurton Welsh	40 37	M M	DNF-Elite Men Open DNF-Men 30 to 39				
8	18	Vincent	Davis	3 <i>1</i> 48	M					
9	19	Brianna	Boney	40 27	F	DNF-Elite Men Open DNF-Elite Women Open				
9	13	חומווומ	Dolley	∠ 1	ı	DIAI - Lille Monien Open				

Results by Mangled Momentum

10	22	Ellen	Campbell	23	F	DNF-Elite Women Open
11	23	Alisha	Welsh	37	F	DNF-Elite Women Open
12	24	Blake	Wray	17	M	DNF-Elite Men Open
13	28	Aidan	Schwartz	18	M	DNF-Jr Men 16 to 18
14	43	Bryan	Rains	49	M	DNF-Men 40 to 49
15	44	hannah	lyman	15	F	DNF-Jr Women 13 to 15
16	46	Robert	Smith	63	M	DNF-Men 60 to 69
17	83	Chad	Jarrett	49	M	DNF-Men 40 to 49
18	102	Jack	Thorell	17	M	DNF-Jr Men 16 to 18
19	103	William	Farmer	22	M	DNF-Men 19 to 29
20	108	Paul	Connolly	36	M	DNF-Men 30 to 39
21	125	Tony	Rice	39	M	DNF-Men 30 to 39
22	150	Brent	Kulseth	40	M	DNF-Single Speed Open Men
23	151	Chase	Kulseth	14	M	DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15
24	159	David	Thomas	17	M	DNF-Jr Men 16 to 18
25	209	William	Pepper	62	M	DNF-Men 60 to 69
26	255	Eric	Andrews	41	M	DNF-Men 40 to 49
27	277	Brighton	Johnson	15	M	DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15
28	318	Kevin	Duwe	51	M	DNF-Men 50 to 59
29	319	Robert	Naughton	51	M	DNF-Men 50 to 59
30	367	Aaron	Classen	29	M	DNF-Men 19 to 29
31	374	Steve	Hughes	72	M	DNF-Men 70+

Results by Mangled Momentum